
Show #913945: NCRCHA MAY VRH (5/5/2022-5/8/2022)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman2.00

2 433 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht1.00

3 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.50

4 432 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 474 Boonys Yellow Cat Kirk Hall Douglas Stoneback0.00

6 588 Styling Little Rey Matthew M Davison Keri Plude0.00

7 415 Bearly Miss N Cash Matthew M Davison Laura Weber0.00

8 445 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 410 Eyes Smart N Nu Billy Yoder Olivia Becker0.00

10 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

11 444 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

12 409 Face It Chuck Billy Yoder Tara Haselhorst0.00

13 447 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel Roxanne Scholl0.00

DQ 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht Dave Albrecht & Kris1.00

2 433 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.50

3 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

4 411 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense Chris Bense0.00

5 496 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

6 434 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Very Smart And Light David A Albrecht Kris Klingaman2.00

2 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede1.00

3 415 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber Laura Weber0.50

4 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston John Houston0.00

5 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

7 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 580 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

9 408 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson Julie A Anderson0.00

10 444 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

11 471 Kandy Cat Debra Powell Debra Powell0.00

4. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 581 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

6. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris1.00
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2 444 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.50

3 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.00

4 434 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman0.00

5 445 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 410 Eyes Smart N Nu Billy Yoder Olivia Becker0.00

7 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

8 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

9 409 Face It Chuck Billy Yoder Tara Haselhorst0.00

7. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht Dave Albrecht & Kris1.00

2 434 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman0.50

3 410 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker Olivia Becker0.00

4 496 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

5 897 RM Lightning Merada Georgi D Anderson Georgi D Anderson0.00

6 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

8. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

2 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch0.50

3 410 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker Olivia Becker0.00

4 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

5 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

6 580 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

7 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

DQ 446 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant Beth M Bant0.00

9. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 581 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

10. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 448 Chitown Juice Blakeley Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.50

2 449 Shine De Doc Bryce Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

3 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00
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327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman1.00

2 432 Hot Night In Rio Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.50

3 444 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.00

4 410 Eyes Smart N Nu Billy Yoder Olivia Becker0.00

5 445 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

7 409 Face It Chuck Billy Yoder Tara Haselhorst0.00

8 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Hot Night In Rio David A Albrecht Dave Albrecht & Kris0.50

2 434 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman0.00

3 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

4 496 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch Codi Jo Heesch1.00

2 444 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar0.50

3 587 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra S Shaw0.00

5 580 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

6 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

331. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 581 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00
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48. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 219.50 Amber Haglin$2184.00 0.00

2 461 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel 218.00 Dark Horse Inc.$1747.20 0.00

3 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 217.50 Steven Mattson$1310.40 0.00

4 455 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 216.50 Jill Nash$873.60 0.00

5T 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.50 Lane Jones$582.40 0.00

5T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 215.50 Glenn Oelke$582.40 0.00

7 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 214.00 Debra Powell0.00

8 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 213.50 Susan M Nash0.00

9 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 211.50 Donna Maston0.00

10 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 211.00 Emily Saffert0.00

11 492 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 210.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

12 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 209.50 Jill Krejci0.00

13 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 209.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14 427 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 208.00 Justin Doll0.00

15 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 206.50 James Moffit0.00

16 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 202.50 Wildfire Farms0.00

17 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 199.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

18 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 198.50 Kirk Hall0.00

49. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Compositie) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.50 Lane Jones$430.72 0.00

1T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 215.50 Glenn Oelke$430.72 0.00

3 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 214.00 Debra Powell$313.25 0.00

4 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 213.50 Susan M Nash$234.94 0.00

5 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 211.50 Donna Maston$156.63 0.00

6 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 209.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 206.50 James Moffit0.00

8 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 202.50 Wildfire Farms0.00

9 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 199.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

10 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 198.50 Kirk Hall0.00

11 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 139.50 Jill Krejci0.00

50. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 213.50 Susan M Nash$500.50 0.00

2 589 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 206.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$375.38 0.00

3 584 IMA HOLLY TIME Aaron Goldade 204.50 Liana L Hedberg$250.25 0.00

4 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 202.50 Wildfire Farms$125.13 0.00

5 404 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 202.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

6 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 199.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

7 421 Ill Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 192.50 Janae Engh0.00

51. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 215.50 Glenn Oelke$500.50 0.00

2 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 211.50 Donna Maston$375.38 0.00
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3 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 211.00 Emily Saffert$250.25 0.00

4 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 209.50 Jill Krejci$125.13 0.00

5 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 206.50 James Moffit0.00

6 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 199.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

7 463 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 139.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

52. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$1312.50 0.00

2 489 Grace Of The Gun Addison Fjelstad 218.00 Addison Fjelstad$1093.75 0.00

3 435 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 216.00 Brent W Ratliff$875.00 0.00

4 488 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 215.00 Kenneth J Schueller$656.25 0.00

5 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 213.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$437.50 0.00

6 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 212.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 427 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 202.50 Justin Doll0.00

8T 411 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 202.00 Chris Bense0.00

8T 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 202.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

10 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 197.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

53. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$187.50 0.00

2 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 213.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$112.50 0.00

3 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 202.00 Mike Goveronski$75.00 0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 197.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 196.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

54. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 218.50 Amber Haglin$500.00 0.00

2 456 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 204.50 Jason T Saffert$300.00 0.00

3 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 202.00 Mike Goveronski$200.00 0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 197.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 196.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

55. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 211.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$532.00 0.00

2 460 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 210.50 Jodie L Scheffel$399.00 0.00

3 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 210.00 Meghan Moran$266.00 0.00

4 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 206.50 Tonia Healy$133.00 0.00

5 482 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 199.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

6 471 Kandy Cat Debra Powell 197.50 Debra Powell0.00

7 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 197.00 Rachel Noles0.00

8 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 196.50 Karen Radermacher0.00
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48. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 455 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 74.00 Jill Nash$520.00 0.00

2 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Amber Haglin$312.00 0.00

3T 461 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel 72.00 Dark Horse Inc.$104.00 0.00

3T 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 72.00 Emily Saffert$104.00 0.00

5 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash0.00

6 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson0.00

7 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 Lane Jones0.00

8T 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 70.00 James Moffit0.00

8T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

8T 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 70.00 Debra Powell0.00

11 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 69.50 Donna Maston0.00

12T 427 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Justin Doll0.00

12T 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 69.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14 492 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 67.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

15T 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 67.00 Kirk Hall0.00

15T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 67.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

15T 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Jill Krejci0.00

18 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 62.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

49. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash$111.88 0.00

2 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 Lane Jones$67.13 0.00

3T 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 70.00 James Moffit$14.92 0.00

3T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Glenn Oelke$14.92 0.00

3T 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 70.00 Debra Powell$14.92 0.00

6 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 69.50 Donna Maston0.00

7 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 69.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

8T 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 67.00 Kirk Hall0.00

8T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 67.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

8T 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Jill Krejci0.00

11 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 62.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

50. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash$89.38 0.00

2 584 IMA HOLLY TIME Aaron Goldade 68.00 Liana L Hedberg$53.63 0.00

3T 589 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 67.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$11.92 0.00

3T 404 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 67.00 Maria Bendixen$11.92 0.00

3T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 67.00 Natalie Jozik$11.92 0.00

6 421 Ill Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 64.50 Janae Engh0.00

7 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 62.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

51. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 72.00 Emily Saffert$89.38 0.00

2T 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 70.00 James Moffit$44.69 0.00
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2T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Glenn Oelke$44.69 0.00

4 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 69.50 Donna Maston0.00

5T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 67.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

5T 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Jill Krejci0.00

52. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 Grace Of The Gun Addison Fjelstad 73.50 Addison Fjelstad$312.50 0.00

2 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller$187.50 0.00

3T 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin$62.50 0.00

3T 488 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller$62.50 0.00

5 435 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 71.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

6 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

7 427 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 69.50 Justin Doll0.00

8 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 64.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

9 411 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 63.00 Chris Bense0.00

10 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 62.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

53. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

3 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 66.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 64.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 62.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

54. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 66.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

3 456 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 65.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 64.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 62.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

55. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 71.00 Meghan Moran$95.00 0.00

2 460 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 70.00 Jodie L Scheffel$57.00 0.00

3T 465 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$19.00 0.00

3T 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 69.50 Karen Radermacher$19.00 0.00

5 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 66.00 Tonia Healy0.00

6 482 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 65.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

7 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 64.50 Rachel Noles0.00

8 471 Kandy Cat Debra Powell 60.50 Debra Powell0.00
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48. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 18  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 75.00 Debra Powell$520.00 0.00

2T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Glenn Oelke$260.00 0.00

2T 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 74.50 Steven Mattson$260.00 0.00

4 461 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel 74.00 Dark Horse Inc.0.00

5 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 73.50 Amber Haglin0.00

6 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Lane Jones0.00

7 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 72.50 Jill Krejci0.00

8 492 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9T 427 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Justin Doll0.00

9T 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

11T 455 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 70.50 Jill Nash0.00

11T 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash0.00

13 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14T 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

14T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 68.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

14T 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 68.00 Emily Saffert0.00

17 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 67.00 James Moffit0.00

18 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 66.50 Kirk Hall0.00

49. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 75.00 Debra Powell$111.88 0.00

2 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Glenn Oelke$67.13 0.00

3 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Lane Jones$44.75 0.00

4 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 72.50 Jill Krejci0.00

5 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

6 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash0.00

7 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

8T 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

8T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 68.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

10 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 67.00 James Moffit0.00

11 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 66.50 Kirk Hall0.00

50. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 584 IMA HOLLY TIME Aaron Goldade 70.50 Liana L Hedberg$71.50 0.00

1T 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Susan M Nash$71.50 0.00

3 589 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$35.75 0.00

4T 404 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 68.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

4T 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Wildfire Farms0.00

4T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 68.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

7 421 Ill Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 64.00 Janae Engh0.00

51. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 74.50 Glenn Oelke$89.38 0.00

2 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 72.50 Jill Krejci$53.63 0.00
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3 463 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 71.50 Deborah A Matko$35.75 0.00

4 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

5T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 68.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

5T 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 68.00 Emily Saffert0.00

7 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 67.00 James Moffit0.00

52. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 489 Grace Of The Gun Addison Fjelstad 74.50 Addison Fjelstad$312.50 0.00

2 435 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 74.00 Brent W Ratliff$187.50 0.00

3 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.50 Amber Haglin$125.00 0.00

4 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 72.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

5 488 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 71.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

7T 411 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 70.00 Chris Bense0.00

7T 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 67.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

10 427 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 64.00 Justin Doll0.00

53. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 72.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

3 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 71.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 67.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 62.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

54. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 73.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 72.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

3 456 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 67.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 62.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

55. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 72.50 Tonia Healy$95.00 0.00

2 465 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$57.00 0.00

3 460 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 71.50 Jodie L Scheffel$38.00 0.00

4 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 70.00 Meghan Moran0.00

5 471 Kandy Cat Debra Powell 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

6 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 67.50 Rachel Noles0.00

7 482 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 67.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

8 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 64.00 Karen Radermacher0.00
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48. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 18  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 72.50 Wildfire Farms$416.00 0.00

1T 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Amber Haglin$416.00 0.00

3T 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Lane Jones$52.00 0.00

3T 461 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel 72.00 Dark Horse Inc.$52.00 0.00

3T 455 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jill Nash$52.00 0.00

3T 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson$52.00 0.00

7 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash0.00

8T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

8T 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 71.00 Emily Saffert0.00

8T 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

11 492 LCR Showedup Inboots Lance Scheffel 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

12T 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

12T 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 70.00 Jill Krejci0.00

14 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 69.50 James Moffit0.00

15 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

16 427 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Justin Doll0.00

17 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 65.00 Kirk Hall0.00

18 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 64.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

49. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 72.50 Wildfire Farms$111.88 0.00

2 443 Toy High Brow Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Lane Jones$67.13 0.00

3 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash$44.75 0.00

4T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

4T 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

6 436 HQ Blondes Love Me Austin Gilley 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 69.50 James Moffit0.00

8 471 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 69.00 Debra Powell0.00

9 473 PR Snazzy Cat Kirk Hall 65.00 Kirk Hall0.00

10 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 64.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

50. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 419 SP HOTIFY Samantha Gallentine 72.50 Wildfire Farms$89.38 0.00

2 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Susan M Nash$53.63 0.00

3 589 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$35.75 0.00

4 404 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 67.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

5 584 IMA HOLLY TIME Aaron Goldade 66.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

6T 421 Ill Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 64.00 Janae Engh0.00

6T 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 64.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

51. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 497 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Glenn Oelke$59.58 0.00

1T 457 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 71.00 Emily Saffert$59.58 0.00

1T 477 Blue Sky Above Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston$59.58 0.00
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4 583 Only Heaven Knowz Zachary S Hedberg 70.00 Jill Krejci0.00

5 476 Anyware This Cat Matthew Schlegel 69.50 James Moffit0.00

6 463 Dual With Blue Genes Lance Scheffel 68.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 64.00 Natalie Jozik0.00

52. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin$312.50 0.00

2 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 72.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$187.50 0.00

3T 435 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 71.00 Brent W Ratliff$62.50 0.00

3T 488 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$62.50 0.00

5 489 Grace Of The Gun Addison Fjelstad 70.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6T 427 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 69.00 Justin Doll0.00

6T 411 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 69.00 Chris Bense0.00

6T 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 69.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 68.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

10 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 65.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

53. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 72.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

3 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 68.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

4 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 65.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

54. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 417 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 72.50 Amber Haglin0.00

2 456 Retro Blue Genes Hailey Saffert 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 68.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

4 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 67.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 464 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 65.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

55. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 465 Once In Time Kelsey Mueller 70.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$95.00 0.00

2T 460 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 69.00 Jodie L Scheffel$47.50 0.00

2T 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 69.00 Meghan Moran$47.50 0.00

4T 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 68.00 Tonia Healy0.00

4T 471 Kandy Cat Debra Powell 68.00 Debra Powell0.00

6 482 Manors Flitn Lady Jenna Folkedahl 67.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

7 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 65.00 Rachel Noles0.00

8 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 63.00 Karen Radermacher0.00



Show #913947: NCRCHA MAY HS#1 (5/5/2022-5/8/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 453 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 139.00 Emily Saffert$415.00 0.00

2 458 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 468 CD Lena On Me Maria Bendixen 126.50 Carol Ulrich$60.00 0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 133.50 Natalie Jozik$385.00 0.00

2 467 Bet Shes A Delight Lance Scheffel 132.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 148.00 John Houston$129.00 0.00

2T 472 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 140.50 Kirk Hall$43.00 0.00

2T 478 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 140.50 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki$43.00 0.00

4 405 Puppy Jack Maria Bendixen 131.00 Bethany Loos0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 135.50 Karen Radermacher$60.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 148.00 John Houston0.50

2 453 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 139.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 458 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 415 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 138.50 Laura Weber$78.73 0.00

2 494 Pepinics Chic Eli Naylor 138.00 Katie Naylor$65.61 0.00

3T 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 137.50 Tonia Healy$45.93 0.00

3T 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 137.50 John Houston$45.93 0.00

5 894 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 135.00 Cheryl L Frazer$26.24 0.00

6 426 Lenas Quejanna16 Erin Richardson 131.00 Melissa Taibi0.00

7 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 127.00 Pamela Schield0.00

8 425 Memorable Starlights Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

9 445 LRR Decoded Lisa C Reiter 66.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 588 Styling Little Rey Matthew M Davison 134.00 Keri Plude$39.37 10.00

2 894 LRS Remintonexpress Lance Scheffel 60.00 Cheryl L Frazer$26.24 8.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 462 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 137.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$550.00 0.00

2 430 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 136.55 Justin Doll$183.33 0.00

3T 451 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 136.50 Catherine Saumer$183.33 0.00

3T 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 136.50 Emily Saffert$183.33 0.00



Show #913947: NCRCHA MAY HS#1 (5/5/2022-5/8/2022)

5 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 69.00 James E Wilson0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 136.55 Justin Doll$129.00 0.00

2 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 136.50 Emily Saffert$86.00 0.00

3 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 69.00 James E Wilson0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 136.50 Emily Saffert$173.75 0.00

2 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 69.00 James E Wilson0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 69.00 James E Wilson$45.00 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 145.00 Kenneth J Schueller$91.25 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 581 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 137.00 Rodney Rivard$132.50 0.00

2 416 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 66.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 145.00 Nancy J Winkelman$659.00 0.00

2T 430 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 141.00 Justin Doll$411.88 0.00

2T 460 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 141.00 Jodie L Scheffel$411.88 0.00

4 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 140.50 Kendra S Shaw$164.75 0.00

5 487 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6 414 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 137.50 Heather Bartley0.00

7 445 LRR Decoded Lisa C Reiter 132.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 131.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

9 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 124.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 137.00 Meghan Moran$102.00 0.00

2 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 131.00 Codi Jo Heesch$68.00 0.00

3 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 124.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 72.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 423 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 141.50 Tracy Spotts$399.00 11.00

2 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 139.00 Tonia Healy$332.50 9.00

3T 485 Banderas Lucky Chip Caitlyn Poels 137.50 Caitlyn Poels$232.75 6.00

3T 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston$232.75 6.00

5 431 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 137.00 Meghan Moran$133.00 3.00

6 494 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 136.00 Katie Naylor1.00

7 408 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 134.00 Julie A Anderson1.00
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8 580 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 132.00 Elisabeth Gnitka1.00

9 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 129.00 Rachel Noles1.00

10 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 128.50 John Houston1.00

11 403 Doc Four Bar Judy Lone 128.00 Glenn Lone1.00

12 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 63.00 Pamela Schield1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston$81.00 0.00

2 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 128.50 John Houston$54.00 0.00

3 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 63.00 Pamela Schield0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 414 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 137.50 Heather Bartley0.50

2 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 135.50 Jill Krejci0.00

3 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 131.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 142.00 Katie Naylor$30.00 10.00

2 406 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 136.50 Bethany Loos$18.00 8.00

3 422 LCR Royally Lucky Emma Spotts 136.00 Isabelle Scheffel$12.00 6.00

4 449 Shine De Doc Bryce Scholl 135.00 Roxanne Scholl4.00

5 466 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 133.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller2.00

6 448 Chitown Juice Blakeley Scholl 67.00 Roxanne Scholl1.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 141.50 Lance Scheffel$368.75 0.00

2 459 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 135.00 Emily Saffert$221.25 0.00

3 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor$147.50 0.00

4 470 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 131.00 Kara Larson0.00

5 481 SS Frosted Flake Alexa Benavidez 127.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 141.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 459 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 135.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 449 Shine De Doc Bryce Scholl 121.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

2 448 Chitown Juice Blakeley Scholl 68.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 129.00 Mason J Matko$366.00 0.00

2 479 Kits Little Hickory Kira Lee 128.00 Randy Amans$244.00 0.00

3 462 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 65.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

4 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 62.00 Emily Saffert0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 143.50 Nancy J Winkelman$168.00 0.00

2 590 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 139.00 Codi Jo Heesch$140.00 0.00

3 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 135.50 John Houston$112.00 0.00

4 494 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 134.50 Katie Naylor$84.00 0.00

5 414 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 133.50 Heather Bartley$56.00 0.00

6 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 132.50 John Houston0.00

7 413 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 132.00 Kendra S Shaw0.00

8 580 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 130.50 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

9 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 129.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

10 447 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 128.50 Roxanne Scholl0.00

11T 894 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 127.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

11T 582 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 127.00 Jill Krejci0.00

13 579 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 125.50 Beth Fabbrini0.00

14 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 120.00 Rachel Noles0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 451 Siouxperman Maizy Hafameyer 139.00 Catherine Saumer10.00

2 426 Lenas Quejanna16 Erin Richardson 134.00 Melissa Taibi8.00

3T 405 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 129.00 Bethany Loos5.00

3T 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 129.00 Rachel Noles5.00

5 485 Banderas Lucky Chip Caitlyn Poels 126.00 Caitlyn Poels2.00

6 898 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 125.50 Katherine Kennedy1.00

7 579 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 124.00 Beth Fabbrini1.00

8 899 El Guapo Michelle Peterson 121.00 1.00

9 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 120.00 Pamela Schield1.00

10 466 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

11 401 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 60.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 147.50 John Houston$298.50 0.00

2T 430 Luv That Smart Chex Ryan Gallentine 144.00 Justin Doll$99.50 0.00

2T 453 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 144.00 Emily Saffert$99.50 0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 464 Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 134.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$271.50 0.00

2 402 Lil Shiny Pepto John Jewison 129.50 Natalie Jozik$181.00 0.00

3 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Steven Mattson0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 472 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 147.50 Kirk Hall$132.50 0.00

2 478 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 142.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 137.50 Karen Radermacher$60.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 453 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 144.00 Emily Saffert0.50

2 458 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 137.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

3 491 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Steven Mattson0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 445 LRR Decoded Lisa C Reiter 134.50 Lisa C Reiter$78.73 0.00

2T 485 Banderas Lucky Chip Caitlyn Poels 134.00 Caitlyn Poels$49.21 0.00

2T 894 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 134.00 Cheryl L Frazer$49.21 0.00

4 426 Lenas Quejanna16 Ryan Gallentine 130.50 Melissa Taibi$19.68 0.00

5 404 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 128.50 Maria Bendixen0.00

6 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 120.00 Pamela Schield0.00

7 425 Memorable Starlights Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

8 898 Bonjovissmokinletter Ryan Gallentine 65.00 Katherine Kennedy0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 420 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 148.00 Susan M Nash$78.73 10.00

2 427 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 128.00 Justin Doll$59.05 8.00

3 418 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 127.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$39.37 6.00

4 452 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 127.00 Mike Goveronski$19.68 4.00

5T 435 Double Bama Gamma Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Brent W Ratliff1.50

5T 440 Bet Hesa Honeybee Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Ashley Lembke1.50

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 143.50 Justin Doll$550.00 0.00

2 890 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 142.50 Mason J Matko$330.00 0.00

3 451 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 139.00 Catherine Saumer$220.00 0.00

4 462 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 135.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00
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5 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 72.00 Emily Saffert0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 143.50 Justin Doll$104.25 0.00

2 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 134.00 James E Wilson$69.50 0.00

3 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 72.00 Emily Saffert0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 134.00 James E Wilson$132.50 0.00

2 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 72.00 Emily Saffert0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 495 Graceahick James E Wilson 134.00 James E Wilson$45.00 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 486 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 143.50 Kenneth J Schueller$91.25 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 581 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 132.05 Rodney Rivard$132.50 0.00

2 416 This DualChics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 132.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 467 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 126.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$60.00 1.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 488 Sally Be Tuff Addison Fjelstad 133.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 145.50 Nancy J Winkelman$632.50 0.00

2 487 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 144.50 Addison Fjelstad$379.50 0.00

3T 430 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 141.50 Justin Doll$126.50 0.00

3T 454 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 141.50 Lance Scheffel$126.50 0.00

5 459 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 139.50 Emily Saffert0.00

6 445 LRR Decoded Lisa C Reiter 136.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 494 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor$316.00 4.00

1T 412 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 140.00 Tonia Healy$316.00 4.00

3 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 138.50 John Houston$158.00 1.00

4 444 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 138.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar1.00

5 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 134.50 John Houston1.00

6 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 128.50 Rachel Noles1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 483 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 138.50 John Houston$90.00 0.00

2 484 Boons N Berries John Houston 134.50 John Houston0.00



Show #913949: NCRCHA MAY HS#2 (5/6/2022-5/8/2022)

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 445 LRR Decoded Lisa C Reiter 136.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 475 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 121.00 Pamela Schield0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 490 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 142.50 Katie Naylor$18.00 10.00

2 406 LCR Im Outta Here Anna Loos 137.50 Bethany Loos$12.00 8.00

3 466 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 72.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.50 Lance Scheffel$417.50 0.00

2 459 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$250.50 0.00

3 494 Pepinics Chic Eli Naylor 134.00 Katie Naylor$167.00 0.00

4 405 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 127.00 Bethany Loos0.00

5 481 SS Frosted Flake Alexa Benavidez 125.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

6 470 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 70.00 Kara Larson0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 454 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

2 459 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert0.00

3 494 Pepinics Chic Eli Naylor 134.00 Katie Naylor0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 453 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 141.00 Emily Saffert$312.00 0.00

2 462 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 139.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$208.00 0.00

3 890 Dunnit In The Nite Mason J Matko 136.00 Mason J Matko0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 428 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 142.50 Nancy J Winkelman$120.00 0.00

2 424 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 137.50 Karen Radermacher$72.00 0.00

3 426 Lenas Quejanna16 Erin Richardson 133.50 Melissa Taibi$48.00 0.00

4 494 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 131.50 Katie Naylor0.00

5 450 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 120.50 Rachel Noles0.00

6 579 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 60.00 Beth Fabbrini0.00
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